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IV KOLO KUP-a VOJVODINE "C" program ŽSG - NOVI SAD
NOVI SAD  9.11.2024.

I-IV ŽSG
Rezultati ekipno

1.  GK"Soko" Sombor I EKIPA       170,550

Ime KLUB Ukupno

Božić Milena GK"Soko" Sombor I EKIPA 13,800 14,400 14,000 14,100 56,300

Cvijić Asja GK"Soko" Sombor I EKIPA 14,450 14,600 13,800 14,250 57,100

Pavlov Anđela GK"Soko" Sombor I EKIPA 13,550 14,300 13,900 13,350 55,100

Tanurdžić Maša GK"Soko" Sombor I EKIPA 13,200 14,700 13,700 14,300 55,900

Vujaković Anđela GK"Soko" Sombor I EKIPA 14,150 14,500 13,800 13,500 55,950

42,400 43,800 41,700 42,650 170,550

2.  SGK"ES-EM"Sr.Mitrovica       169,650

Ime KLUB Ukupno

Čuković Sofija SGK"ES-EM"Sr.Mitrovica 14,250 14,500 13,800 13,700 56,250

Grujičić Milica SGK"ES-EM"Sr.Mitrovica 14,200 13,500 13,900 14,400 56,000

Marković Lazara SGK"ES-EM"Sr.Mitrovica 13,400 13,100 12,300 13,100 51,900

Šimonjik Iva SGK"ES-EM"Sr.Mitrovica 14,400 14,300 14,600 14,100 57,400

Todić Tijana SGK"ES-EM"Sr.Mitrovica 13,300 12,900 13,300 12,300 51,800

42,850 42,300 42,300 42,200 169,650

3.  SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad I EKIPA       168,200

Ime KLUB Ukupno

Čubrilo Sara SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad I EKIP 14,350 14,500 14,100 13,800 56,750

Okuka Tara SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad I EKIP 14,200 13,400 14,000 13,700 55,300

Rađenović Dunja SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad I EKIP 13,800 13,400 12,700 13,400 53,300

Tomašević Jovana SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad I EKIP 13,800 12,600 14,300 13,000 53,700

Zobenica Lena SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad I EKIP 14,350 13,900 12,300 13,600 54,150

42,900 41,800 42,400 41,100 168,200

4.  GK"Linea" Senta I EKIPA       167,400

Ime KLUB Ukupno

Buranj Margareta GK"Linea" Senta I EKIPA 14,200 13,900 13,600 13,450 55,150

Čepe Reka GK"Linea" Senta I EKIPA 13,950 14,200 13,900 13,700 55,750

Ćaćin Aleksandra GK"Linea" Senta I EKIPA 13,800 13,600 14,300 14,000 55,700

Džolić Dalma GK"Linea" Senta I EKIPA 13,700 13,400 13,600 14,150 54,850

Pek Rebeka GK"Linea" Senta I EKIPA 13,600 13,600 12,600 13,800 53,600

41,950 41,700 41,800 41,950 167,400
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IV KOLO KUP-a VOJVODINE "C" program ŽSG - NOVI SAD
NOVI SAD  9.11.2024.

I-IV ŽSG
Rezultati ekipno

5.  SD"Soko" Zrenjanin       166,650

Ime KLUB Ukupno

Đukić Sara SD"Soko" Zrenjanin 14,050 14,100 13,300 13,550 55,000

Gvozdenović Magdalena SD"Soko" Zrenjanin 14,400 13,800 12,700 14,000 54,900

Makan Emina SD"Soko" Zrenjanin 14,500 13,300 13,500 13,300 54,600

Pljevčević Sara SD"Soko" Zrenjanin 14,100 13,900 14,000 13,500 55,500

43,000 41,800 40,800 41,050 166,650

6.  GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma I EKIPA       163,000

Ime KLUB Ukupno

Fekete Dajana GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma I EKI 13,250 12,500 12,100 12,200 50,050

Katić Katarina GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma I EKI 13,450 13,800 14,000 13,000 54,250

Milinčević Dunja GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma I EKI 13,700 14,100 12,400 13,700 53,900

Pacek Tara GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma I EKI 13,500 12,300 12,500 13,400 51,700

Stojanović Dajana GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma I EKI 13,600 13,900 13,500 13,300 54,300

40,800 41,800 40,000 40,400 163,000

7.  GK"Soko" Sombor II EKIPA       162,450

Ime KLUB Ukupno

Dujmović Ana GK"Soko" Sombor II EKIPA 12,950 13,700 13,100 12,550 52,300

Đorđić Sanja GK"Soko" Sombor II EKIPA 12,950 13,500 12,200 13,500 52,150

Marković Nevena GK"Soko" Sombor II EKIPA 13,600 14,400 12,400 13,600 54,000

Vujaković Dunja GK"Soko" Sombor II EKIPA 14,000 14,100 12,600 13,500 54,200

Vukobratović Jovana GK"Soko" Sombor II EKIPA 13,450 13,900 12,700 12,900 52,950

41,050 42,400 38,400 40,600 162,450

8.  Kikindsko Gimn.Sport.Društvo I EKIPA       162,400

Ime KLUB Ukupno

Babić Teja Kikindsko Gimn.Sport.Društvo I  13,900 13,500 12,200 13,300 52,900

Felbab Maša Kikindsko Gimn.Sport.Društvo I  13,200 13,000 11,800 12,700 50,700

Grubor Milica Kikindsko Gimn.Sport.Društvo I  13,900 13,200 12,000 12,950 52,050

Tifenbah Nataša Kikindsko Gimn.Sport.Društvo I  14,100 14,200 13,800 13,850 55,950

Veselinović Nevena Kikindsko Gimn.Sport.Društvo I  14,050 13,800 12,000 13,700 53,550

42,050 41,500 38,000 40,850 162,400
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IV KOLO KUP-a VOJVODINE "C" program ŽSG - NOVI SAD
NOVI SAD  9.11.2024.

I-IV ŽSG
Rezultati ekipno

9.  SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad II EKIPA       160,950

Ime KLUB Ukupno

Galović Lea SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad II EKI 14,500 12,600 13,500 13,300 53,900

Rađenović Sara SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad II EKI 13,900 14,300 12,700 13,000 53,900

Tomić Jovana SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad II EKI 13,750 13,300 11,900 12,400 51,350

Vasiljević Lena SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad II EKI 14,050 12,900 12,900 12,600 52,450

42,450 40,500 39,100 38,900 160,950

10.  GK"Linea" Senta II EKIPA       156,750

Ime KLUB Ukupno

Kalmar Gloria GK"Linea" Senta II EKIPA 13,700 13,500 12,400 13,000 52,600

Koš Marina GK"Linea" Senta II EKIPA 13,450 12,900 13,300 14,000 53,650

Lajko Kiti GK"Linea" Senta II EKIPA 13,500 13,000 11,400 12,600 50,500

40,650 39,400 37,100 39,600 156,750

11.  GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma II EKIPA       154,000

Ime KLUB Ukupno

Đukić Teodora GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma II EK 12,750 12,900 10,700 11,100 47,450

Kekić Kalina GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma II EK 12,650 12,500 12,500 12,200 49,850

Markić Lenka GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma II EK 13,100 13,500 12,200 13,300 52,100

Novaković Milica GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma II EK 13,750 13,100 11,800 12,900 51,550

39,600 39,500 36,500 38,400 154,000

12.  Kikindsko Gimn.Sport.Društvo II EKIPA       139,850

Ime KLUB Ukupno

Gavrilov Mirjana Kikindsko Gimn.Sport.Društvo I 13,100 7,300 12,400 12,350 45,150

Gužvanj Jana Kikindsko Gimn.Sport.Društvo I 13,450 7,300 9,900 12,350 43,000

Kovačević Katarina Kikindsko Gimn.Sport.Društvo I 12,950 2,500 11,900 12,450 39,800

Šibul Petra Kikindsko Gimn.Sport.Društvo I 12,500 11,800 9,100 11,200 44,600

Vučetić Mila Kikindsko Gimn.Sport.Društvo I 12,600 2,700 12,500 12,000 39,800

39,500 26,400 36,800 37,150 139,850
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IV KOLO KUP-a VOJVODINE "C" program ŽSG - NOVI SAD
NOVI SAD  9.11.2024.

I-IV ŽSG
Višeboj

Mesto Ime KLUB
D E Total D E Total D E Total D E Total

Ukupno

1 Šimonjik Iva SGK"ES-EM"Sr.Mitrovica 5,0 9,400 14,400 5,0 9,300 14,300 5,0 9,600 14,600 5,0 9,100 14,100 57,400

2 Cvijić Asja GK"Soko" Sombor 5,0 9,450 14,450 5,0 9,600 14,600 5,0 8,800 13,800 5,0 9,250 14,250 57,100

3 Čubrilo Sara SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 5,0 9,350 14,350 5,0 9,500 14,500 5,0 9,100 14,100 5,0 8,800 13,800 56,750

4 Božić Milena GK"Soko" Sombor 5,0 8,800 13,800 5,0 9,400 14,400 5,0 9,000 14,000 5,0 9,100 14,100 56,300

5 Čuković Sofija SGK"ES-EM"Sr.Mitrovica 5,0 9,250 14,250 5,0 9,500 14,500 5,0 8,800 13,800 5,0 8,700 13,700 56,250

6 Radić Mila SD"Spartak" Subotica 5,0 9,600 14,600 5,0 9,500 14,500 5,0 8,300 13,300 5,0 8,800 13,800 56,200

7 Grujičić Milica SGK"ES-EM"Sr.Mitrovica 5,0 9,200 14,200 5,0 8,500 13,500 5,0 8,900 13,900 5,0 9,400 14,400 56,000

8 Tifenbah Nataša Kikindsko Gimn.Sport.Društvo 5,0 9,100 14,100 5,0 9,200 14,200 5,0 8,800 13,800 5,0 8,850 13,850 55,950

8 Vujaković Anđela GK"Soko" Sombor 5,0 9,150 14,150 5,0 9,500 14,500 5,0 8,800 13,800 5,0 8,500 13,500 55,950

10 Tanurdžić Maša GK"Soko" Sombor 5,0 8,200 13,200 5,0 9,700 14,700 5,0 8,700 13,700 5,0 9,300 14,300 55,900

11 Čepe Reka GK"Linea" Senta 5,0 8,950 13,950 5,0 9,200 14,200 5,0 8,900 13,900 5,0 8,700 13,700 55,750

12 Ćaćin Aleksandra GK"Linea" Senta 5,0 8,800 13,800 5,0 8,600 13,600 5,0 9,300 14,300 5,0 9,000 14,000 55,700

13 Pljevčević Sara SD"Soko" Zrenjanin 5,0 9,100 14,100 5,0 8,900 13,900 5,0 9,000 14,000 5,0 8,500 13,500 55,500

14 Okuka Tara SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 5,0 9,200 14,200 5,0 8,400 13,400 5,0 9,000 14,000 5,0 8,700 13,700 55,300

15 Buranj Margareta GK"Linea" Senta 5,0 9,200 14,200 5,0 8,900 13,900 5,0 8,600 13,600 5,0 8,450 13,450 55,150

16 Pavlov Anđela GK"Soko" Sombor 5,0 8,550 13,550 5,0 9,300 14,300 5,0 8,900 13,900 5,0 8,350 13,350 55,100

17 Đukić Sara SD"Soko" Zrenjanin 5,0 9,050 14,050 5,0 9,100 14,100 5,0 8,300 13,300 5,0 8,550 13,550 55,000

18 Gvozdenović Magdalena SD"Soko" Zrenjanin 5,0 9,400 14,400 5,0 8,800 13,800 5,0 7,700 12,700 5,0 9,000 14,000 54,900

19 Džolić Dalma GK"Linea" Senta 5,0 8,700 13,700 5,0 8,400 13,400 5,0 8,600 13,600 5,0 9,150 14,150 54,850

20 Makan Emina SD"Soko" Zrenjanin 5,0 9,500 14,500 5,0 8,300 13,300 5,0 8,500 13,500 5,0 8,300 13,300 54,600

21 Stojanović Dajana GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma 5,0 8,600 13,600 5,0 8,900 13,900 5,0 8,500 13,500 5,0 8,300 13,300 54,300

22 Katić Katarina GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma 5,0 8,450 13,450 5,0 8,800 13,800 5,0 9,000 14,000 5,0 8,000 13,000 54,250

23 Vujaković Dunja GK"Soko" Sombor 5,0 9,000 14,000 5,0 9,100 14,100 5,0 7,600 12,600 5,0 8,500 13,500 54,200

24 Zobenica Lena SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 5,0 9,350 14,350 5,0 8,900 13,900 5,0 7,300 12,300 5,0 8,600 13,600 54,150

25 Marković Nevena GK"Soko" Sombor 5,0 8,600 13,600 5,0 9,400 14,400 4,7 7,700 12,400 5,0 8,600 13,600 54,000

26 Galović Lea SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 5,0 9,500 14,500 5,0 7,600 12,600 5,0 8,500 13,500 5,0 8,300 13,300 53,900

26 Milinčević Dunja GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma 5,0 8,700 13,700 5,0 9,100 14,100 5,0 7,400 12,400 5,0 8,700 13,700 53,900

26 Rađenović Sara SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 5,0 8,900 13,900 5,0 9,300 14,300 4,5 8,200 12,700 5,0 8,000 13,000 53,900

29 Horvat Una SD"Spartak" Subotica 5,0 9,000 14,000 5,0 8,500 13,500 5,0 8,200 13,200 5,0 8,000 13,000 53,700

29 Tomašević Jovana SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 5,0 8,800 13,800 5,0 7,600 12,600 5,0 9,300 14,300 5,0 8,000 13,000 53,700

31 Koš Marina GK"Linea" Senta 5,0 8,450 13,450 5,0 7,900 12,900 5,0 8,300 13,300 5,0 9,000 14,000 53,650
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IV KOLO KUP-a VOJVODINE "C" program ŽSG - NOVI SAD
NOVI SAD  9.11.2024.

I-IV ŽSG
Višeboj

Mesto Ime KLUB
D E Total D E Total D E Total D E Total

Ukupno

32 Pek Rebeka GK"Linea" Senta 5,0 8,600 13,600 5,0 8,600 13,600 4,4 8,200 12,600 5,0 8,800 13,800 53,600

33 Veselinović Nevena Kikindsko Gimn.Sport.Društvo 5,0 9,050 14,050 5,0 8,800 13,800 5,0 7,000 12,000 5,0 8,700 13,700 53,550

34 Rađenović Dunja SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 5,0 8,800 13,800 5,0 8,400 13,400 5,0 7,700 12,700 5,0 8,400 13,400 53,300

35 Vukobratović Jovana GK"Soko" Sombor 5,0 8,450 13,450 5,0 8,900 13,900 5,0 7,700 12,700 5,0 7,900 12,900 52,950

36 Babić Teja Kikindsko Gimn.Sport.Društvo 5,0 8,900 13,900 5,0 8,500 13,500 5,0 7,200 12,200 5,0 8,300 13,300 52,900

37 Kalmar Gloria GK"Linea" Senta 5,0 8,700 13,700 5,0 8,500 13,500 4,4 8,000 12,400 5,0 8,000 13,000 52,600

38 Vasiljević Lena SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 5,0 9,050 14,050 5,0 7,900 12,900 4,7 8,200 12,900 5,0 7,600 12,600 52,450

39 Dujmović Ana GK"Soko" Sombor 5,0 7,950 12,950 5,0 8,700 13,700 4,7 8,400 13,100 5,0 7,550 12,550 52,300

40 Đorđić Sanja GK"Soko" Sombor 5,0 7,950 12,950 5,0 8,500 13,500 5,0 7,200 12,200 5,0 8,500 13,500 52,150

41 Markić Lenka GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma 5,0 8,100 13,100 5,0 8,500 13,500 4,7 7,500 12,200 5,0 8,300 13,300 52,100

42 Grubor Milica Kikindsko Gimn.Sport.Društvo 5,0 8,900 13,900 5,0 8,200 13,200 5,0 7,000 12,000 5,0 7,950 12,950 52,050

43 Marković Lazara SGK"ES-EM"Sr.Mitrovica 5,0 8,400 13,400 5,0 8,100 13,100 5,0 7,300 12,300 5,0 8,100 13,100 51,900

44 Todić Tijana SGK"ES-EM"Sr.Mitrovica 5,0 8,300 13,300 5,0 7,900 12,900 5,0 8,300 13,300 5,0 7,300 12,300 51,800

45 Pacek Tara GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma 5,0 8,500 13,500 5,0 7,300 12,300 5,0 7,500 12,500 5,0 8,400 13,400 51,700

46 Novaković Milica GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma 5,0 8,750 13,750 5,0 8,100 13,100 5,0 6,800 11,800 5,0 7,900 12,900 51,550

47 Tomić Jovana SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 5,0 8,750 13,750 5,0 8,300 13,300 4,6 7,300 11,900 5,0 7,400 12,400 51,350

48 Radulović Sara SGK"ES-EM"Sr.Mitrovica 5,0 8,700 13,700 5,0 8,000 13,000 4,1 7,500 11,600 5,0 7,800 12,800 51,100

49 Felbab Maša Kikindsko Gimn.Sport.Društvo 5,0 8,200 13,200 5,0 8,000 13,000 4,7 7,100 11,800 5,0 7,700 12,700 50,700

50 Lajko Kiti GK"Linea" Senta 5,0 8,500 13,500 5,0 8,000 13,000 4,4 7,000 11,400 5,0 7,600 12,600 50,500

51 Fekete Dajana GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma 5,0 8,250 13,250 5,0 7,500 12,500 5,0 7,100 12,100 5,0 7,200 12,200 50,050

52 Kekić Kalina GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma 5,0 7,650 12,650 5,0 7,500 12,500 5,0 7,500 12,500 5,0 7,200 12,200 49,850

53 Đukić Teodora GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma 5,0 7,750 12,750 5,0 7,900 12,900 4,1 6,600 10,700 5,0 6,100 11,100 47,450

54 Homolja Teodora SGK"ES-EM"Sr.Mitrovica 5,0 8,500 13,500 3,0 7,700 7,700 5,0 8,200 13,200 5,0 8,000 13,000 47,400

55 Gavrilov Mirjana Kikindsko Gimn.Sport.Društvo 5,0 8,100 13,100 3,0 7,300 7,300 5,0 7,400 12,400 5,0 7,350 12,350 45,150

56 Šibul Petra Kikindsko Gimn.Sport.Društvo 5,0 7,500 12,500 5,0 6,800 11,800 3,6 5,500 9,100 5,0 6,200 11,200 44,600

57 Gužvanj Jana Kikindsko Gimn.Sport.Društvo 5,0 8,450 13,450 3,0 7,300 7,300 3,9 6,000 9,900 5,0 7,350 12,350 43,000

58 Kovačević Katarina Kikindsko Gimn.Sport.Društvo 5,0 7,950 12,950 1,0 7,500 2,500 4,6 7,300 11,900 5,0 7,450 12,450 39,800

58 Vučetić Mila Kikindsko Gimn.Sport.Društvo 5,0 7,600 12,600 1,0 7,700 2,700 4,7 7,800 12,500 5,0 7,000 12,000 39,800

60 Nežić Anđela GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma 1,0 8,500 3,500 3,8 5,300 9,100 5,0 5,800 10,800 23,400
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IV KOLO KUP-a VOJVODINE "C" program ŽSG - NOVI SAD
NOVI SAD  9.11.2024.

V-VI ŽSG
Rezultati ekipno

1.  GK"Linea" Senta       170,450

Ime KLUB Ukupno

Borđoški Ana GK"Linea" Senta 14,000 14,300 12,200 12,200 52,700

Isakov Dunja GK"Linea" Senta 14,000 14,500 14,400 14,450 57,350

Popić Nikoleta GK"Linea" Senta 14,100 14,100 14,000 14,450 56,650

Salai Lea GK"Linea" Senta 14,150 13,900 13,900 14,100 56,050

42,250 42,900 42,300 43,000 170,450

2.  GK"Soko" Sombor       168,450

Ime KLUB Ukupno

Biga Helena GK"Soko" Sombor 14,150 14,400 13,800 13,600 55,950

Knežević Teodora GK"Soko" Sombor 14,100 14,300 13,900 14,000 56,300

Krivokapić Jana GK"Soko" Sombor 14,300 14,100 13,700 14,100 56,200

42,550 42,800 41,400 41,700 168,450

2.  SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad       168,450

Ime KLUB Ukupno

Dudić Isidora SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 13,600 13,600 12,600 13,200 53,000

Franeta Nataša SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 13,100 13,600 13,400 13,400 53,500

Krstić Elena SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 14,100 13,000 14,100 14,050 55,250

Lučić Nina SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 14,250 14,300 14,200 14,250 57,000

Tomašević Sofija SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 13,700 14,000 14,100 13,800 55,600

42,050 41,900 42,400 42,100 168,450

4.  SD"Soko" Zrenjanin       159,600

Ime KLUB Ukupno

Gačić Helena SD"Soko" Zrenjanin 13,350 13,200 11,400 12,500 50,450

Igrić Lenka SD"Soko" Zrenjanin 13,350 12,200 12,500 13,600 51,650

Mišić Una SD"Soko" Zrenjanin 13,450 13,800 13,000 13,700 53,950

Topčagić Dunja SD"Soko" Zrenjanin 13,950 13,200 12,800 13,050 53,000

40,750 40,200 38,300 40,350 159,600

5.  GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma       159,200

Ime KLUB Ukupno

Dmitrović Marija GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma 13,550 13,500 11,800 13,800 52,650

Katić Anđela GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma 14,100 13,300 13,000 13,100 53,500

Mišić Dejana GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma 13,400 12,800 12,600 12,500 51,300

Petković Milica GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma 13,650 13,500 12,000 13,100 52,250

41,300 40,300 37,600 40,000 159,200
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IV KOLO KUP-a VOJVODINE "C" program ŽSG - NOVI SAD
NOVI SAD  9.11.2024.

V-VI ŽSG
Rezultati ekipno

6.  Kikindsko Gimn.Sport.Društvo       150,300

Ime KLUB Ukupno

Rotarov Anja Kikindsko Gimn.Sport.Društvo 13,800 13,800 11,500 13,050 52,150

Todorić Nina Kikindsko Gimn.Sport.Društvo 13,000 11,900 10,600 11,800 47,300

Živić Sofija Kikindsko Gimn.Sport.Društvo 13,450 13,400 12,200 11,800 50,850

40,250 39,100 34,300 36,650 150,300
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IV KOLO KUP-a VOJVODINE "C" program ŽSG - NOVI SAD
NOVI SAD  9.11.2024.

V-VI ŽSG

Višeboj

Mesto Ime KLUB
D E Total D E Total D E Total D E Total

Ukupno

1 Isakov Dunja GK"Linea" Senta 5,0 9,000 14,000 5,0 9,500 14,500 5,0 9,400 14,400 5,0 9,450 14,450 57,350

2 Lučić Nina SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 5,0 9,250 14,250 5,0 9,300 14,300 5,0 9,200 14,200 5,0 9,250 14,250 57,000

3 Popić Nikoleta GK"Linea" Senta 5,0 9,100 14,100 5,0 9,100 14,100 5,0 9,000 14,000 5,0 9,450 14,450 56,650

4 Knežević Teodora GK"Soko" Sombor 5,0 9,100 14,100 5,0 9,300 14,300 5,0 8,900 13,900 5,0 9,000 14,000 56,300

5 Krivokapić Jana GK"Soko" Sombor 5,0 9,300 14,300 5,0 9,100 14,100 5,0 8,700 13,700 5,0 9,100 14,100 56,200

6 Salai Lea GK"Linea" Senta 5,0 9,150 14,150 5,0 8,900 13,900 5,0 8,900 13,900 5,0 9,100 14,100 56,050

7 Biga Helena GK"Soko" Sombor 5,0 9,150 14,150 5,0 9,400 14,400 5,0 8,800 13,800 5,0 8,600 13,600 55,950

8 Tomašević Sofija SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 5,0 8,700 13,700 5,0 9,000 14,000 5,0 9,100 14,100 5,0 8,800 13,800 55,600

9 Milidragović Leana SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 5,0 9,250 14,250 5,0 9,300 14,300 5,0 8,100 13,100 5,0 8,700 13,700 55,350

10 Krstić Elena SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 5,0 9,100 14,100 5,0 8,300 13,000 5,0 9,100 14,100 5,0 9,050 14,050 55,250

11 Crnojakić Andrea SGK"ES-EM"Sr.Mitrovica 5,0 8,450 13,450 5,0 8,900 13,600 5,0 8,800 13,800 5,0 8,550 13,550 54,400

12 Mišić Una SD"Soko" Zrenjanin 5,0 8,450 13,450 5,0 8,800 13,800 5,0 8,000 13,000 5,0 8,700 13,700 53,950

13 Franeta Nataša SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 5,0 8,100 13,100 5,0 8,900 13,600 5,0 8,400 13,400 5,0 8,400 13,400 53,500

13 Katić Anđela GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma 5,0 9,100 14,100 5,0 8,600 13,300 5,0 8,000 13,000 5,0 8,100 13,100 53,500

15 Dudić Isidora SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 5,0 8,600 13,600 5,0 8,900 13,600 4,4 8,200 12,600 5,0 8,200 13,200 53,000

15 Topčagić Dunja SD"Soko" Zrenjanin 5,0 8,950 13,950 5,0 8,500 13,200 4,6 8,200 12,800 5,0 8,050 13,050 53,000

17 Borđoški Ana GK"Linea" Senta 5,0 9,000 14,000 5,0 9,300 14,300 4,2 8,000 12,200 4,8 7,400 12,200 52,700

18 Dmitrović Marija GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma 5,0 8,550 13,550 5,0 8,800 13,500 4,0 7,800 11,800 5,0 8,800 13,800 52,650

19 Petković Milica GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma 5,0 8,650 13,650 5,0 8,500 13,500 5,0 7,000 12,000 5,0 8,100 13,100 52,250

20 Rotarov Anja Kikindsko Gimn.Sport.Društvo 5,0 8,800 13,800 5,0 8,800 13,800 4,0 7,500 11,500 5,0 8,050 13,050 52,150

21 Igrić Lenka SD"Soko" Zrenjanin 5,0 8,350 13,350 5,0 7,500 12,200 4,6 7,900 12,500 5,0 8,600 13,600 51,650

22 Župan Tijana SD"Spartak" Subotica 5,0 8,500 13,500 5,0 9,000 14,000 4,4 8,000 12,400 5,0 6,600 11,600 51,500

23 Mišić Dejana GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma 5,0 8,400 13,400 5,0 7,800 12,800 5,0 7,600 12,600 4,7 7,800 12,500 51,300

24 Živić Sofija Kikindsko Gimn.Sport.Društvo 5,0 8,450 13,450 5,0 8,700 13,400 5,0 7,200 12,200 4,7 7,100 11,800 50,850

25 Gačić Helena SD"Soko" Zrenjanin 5,0 8,350 13,350 5,0 8,200 13,200 4,0 7,400 11,400 5,0 7,500 12,500 50,450

26 Todorić Nina Kikindsko Gimn.Sport.Društvo 5,0 8,000 13,000 5,0 7,200 11,900 4,6 6,000 10,600 4,7 7,100 11,800 47,300
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IV KOLO KUP-a VOJVODINE "C" program ŽSG - NOVI SAD
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VII - VIII ŽSG
Rezultati ekipno

1.  GK"Soko" Sombor       168,500

Ime KLUB Ukupno

Kekezović Ines GK"Soko" Sombor 14,000 14,000 13,100 13,900 55,000

Pavlov Zvezdana GK"Soko" Sombor 14,200 14,600 14,000 14,350 57,150

Pjevač Nađa GK"Soko" Sombor 13,950 13,600 13,800 13,900 55,250

Tanurdžić Nikolina GK"Soko" Sombor 14,050 14,300 13,400 13,550 55,300

42,250 42,900 41,200 42,150 168,500

2.  SGK"ES-EM"Sr.Mitrovica       165,600

Ime KLUB Ukupno

Gajevac Milana SGK"ES-EM"Sr.Mitrovica 14,450 14,200 13,300 13,600 55,550

Miljuš Una SGK"ES-EM"Sr.Mitrovica 13,750 13,500 12,600 12,600 52,450

Stojaković Tamara SGK"ES-EM"Sr.Mitrovica 14,550 14,000 13,000 14,150 55,700

Vučenović Sofija SGK"ES-EM"Sr.Mitrovica 13,650 12,700 12,800 14,300 53,450

42,750 41,700 39,100 42,050 165,600

3.  GK"Linea" Senta       164,150

Ime KLUB Ukupno

Borza Jazmin GK"Linea" Senta 13,350 11,800 12,400 13,200 50,750

Molnar Ana GK"Linea" Senta 13,450 12,200 12,100 12,450 50,200

Sarka Hana GK"Linea" Senta 14,550 14,500 13,200 14,550 56,800

Suvačarev Viktorija GK"Linea" Senta 14,100 14,300 13,500 14,200 56,100

Šoti Šara GK"Linea" Senta 11,700 11,200 12,700 35,600

42,100 41,000 39,100 41,950 164,150

4.  SD"Soko" Zrenjanin       159,800

Ime KLUB Ukupno

Makan Anet SD"Soko" Zrenjanin 13,400 14,300 13,300 14,150 55,150

Marić Lara SD"Soko" Zrenjanin 13,650 12,500 11,800 13,500 51,450

Škorić Miljana SD"Soko" Zrenjanin 13,600 13,700 12,400 13,500 53,200

40,650 40,500 37,500 41,150 159,800

5.  GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma       158,800

Ime KLUB Ukupno

Kitić Emilija GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma 13,800 13,000 13,000 13,300 53,100

Nežić Vanja GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma 13,550 11,000 12,800 12,500 49,850

Novčić Nikolina GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma 14,000 14,000 13,900 13,950 55,850

41,350 38,000 39,700 39,750 158,800

6.  Kikindsko Gimn.Sport.Društvo       150,350

Ime KLUB Ukupno

Babić Ksenija Kikindsko Gimn.Sport.Društvo 13,050 11,000 10,600 12,100 46,750

Molnar Teodora Kikindsko Gimn.Sport.Društvo 13,750 14,000 12,200 13,250 53,200

Šavija Isidora Kikindsko Gimn.Sport.Društvo 12,500 13,500 11,800 12,600 50,400

39,300 38,500 34,600 37,950 150,350
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IV KOLO KUP-a VOJVODINE "C" program ŽSG - NOVI SAD
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VII - VIII ŽSG
Višeboj

Mesto Ime KLUB
D E Total D E Total D E Total D E Total

Ukupno

1 Mišić Mia SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 5,0 9,200 14,200 5,0 9,500 14,500 5,0 9,400 14,400 5,0 9,600 14,600 57,700

2 Pavlov Zvezdana GK"Soko" Sombor 5,0 9,200 14,200 5,0 9,600 14,600 5,0 9,000 14,000 5,0 9,350 14,350 57,150

3 Sarka Hana GK"Linea" Senta 5,0 9,550 14,550 5,0 9,500 14,500 4,6 8,600 13,200 5,0 9,550 14,550 56,800

4 Suvačarev Viktorija GK"Linea" Senta 5,0 9,100 14,100 5,0 9,300 14,300 5,0 8,500 13,500 5,0 9,200 14,200 56,100

5 Novčić Nikolina GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma 5,0 9,000 14,000 5,0 9,000 14,000 5,0 8,900 13,900 5,0 8,950 13,950 55,850

6 Bukovec Kiti SD"Spartak" Subotica 5,0 9,250 14,250 5,0 8,800 13,800 5,0 8,400 13,400 5,0 9,250 14,250 55,700

6 Stojaković Tamara SGK"ES-EM"Sr.Mitrovica 5,0 9,550 14,550 5,0 9,000 14,000 5,0 8,000 13,000 5,0 9,150 14,150 55,700

8 Gajevac Milana SGK"ES-EM"Sr.Mitrovica 5,0 9,450 14,450 5,0 9,200 14,200 5,0 8,300 13,300 5,0 8,600 13,600 55,550

9 Tanurdžić Nikolina GK"Soko" Sombor 5,0 9,050 14,050 5,0 9,300 14,300 5,0 8,400 13,400 5,0 8,550 13,550 55,300

10 Pjevač Nađa GK"Soko" Sombor 5,0 8,950 13,950 5,0 8,600 13,600 5,0 8,800 13,800 5,0 8,900 13,900 55,250

11 Makan Anet SD"Soko" Zrenjanin 5,0 8,400 13,400 5,0 9,300 14,300 5,0 8,300 13,300 5,0 9,150 14,150 55,150

12 Kekezović Ines GK"Soko" Sombor 5,0 9,000 14,000 5,0 9,000 14,000 5,0 8,100 13,100 5,0 8,900 13,900 55,000

13 Vučenović Sofija SGK"ES-EM"Sr.Mitrovica 5,0 8,650 13,650 3,5 9,200 12,700 5,0 7,800 12,800 5,0 9,300 14,300 53,450

14 Molnar Teodora Kikindsko Gimn.Sport.Društvo 5,0 8,750 13,750 5,0 9,000 14,000 5,0 7,200 12,200 4,6 8,650 13,250 53,200

14 Škorić Miljana SD"Soko" Zrenjanin 5,0 8,600 13,600 5,0 8,700 13,700 5,0 7,400 12,400 5,0 8,500 13,500 53,200

16 Kitić Emilija GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma 5,0 8,800 13,800 5,0 8,000 13,000 5,0 8,000 13,000 5,0 8,300 13,300 53,100

17 Miljuš Una SGK"ES-EM"Sr.Mitrovica 5,0 8,750 13,750 5,0 8,500 13,500 5,0 7,600 12,600 4,6 8,000 12,600 52,450

18 Marić Lara SD"Soko" Zrenjanin 5,0 8,650 13,650 5,0 7,500 12,500 5,0 6,800 11,800 5,0 8,500 13,500 51,450

19 Borza Jazmin GK"Linea" Senta 5,0 8,350 13,350 3,0 8,800 11,800 5,0 7,400 12,400 5,0 8,200 13,200 50,750

20 Šavija Isidora Kikindsko Gimn.Sport.Društvo 5,0 7,500 12,500 5,0 8,500 13,500 4,6 7,200 11,800 4,6 8,000 12,600 50,400

21 Molnar Ana GK"Linea" Senta 5,0 8,450 13,450 5,0 7,200 12,200 5,0 7,100 12,100 4,6 7,850 12,450 50,200

22 Nežić Vanja GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma 5,0 8,550 13,550 3,5 7,500 11,000 5,0 7,800 12,800 5,0 7,500 12,500 49,850

23 Babić Ksenija Kikindsko Gimn.Sport.Društvo 5,0 8,050 13,050 4,0 7,000 11,000 4,6 6,000 10,600 5,0 7,100 12,100 46,750

24 Šoti Šara GK"Linea" Senta 3,0 8,700 11,700 4,2 7,000 11,200 5,0 7,700 12,700 35,600
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IV KOLO KUP-a VOJVODINE "C" program ŽSG - NOVI SAD
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Srednja škola ŽSG
Rezultati ekipno

1.  GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma       118,250

Ime KLUB Ukupno

Držajić Milica GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma 13,400 14,000 14,000 41,400

Stajki Elvana GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma 13,700 12,800 14,300 13,750 54,550

Vidić Tamara GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma 10,500 11,800 22,300

13,700 26,200 38,800 39,550 118,250
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Srednja škola ŽSG
Višeboj

Mesto Ime KLUB
D E Total D E Total D E Total D E Total

Ukupno

1 Vasiljević Isidora GK"Soko" Sombor 5,0 9,100 14,100 5,0 9,600 14,600 5,0 9,600 14,600 5,0 9,650 14,650 57,950

2 Gračan Milka SD"Spartak" Subotica 5,0 9,400 14,400 5,0 9,600 14,600 5,0 9,000 14,000 5,0 9,550 14,550 57,550

3 Pavković Miljana SD"Spartak" Subotica 5,0 9,500 14,500 5,0 9,100 14,100 5,0 8,000 13,000 5,0 9,400 14,400 56,000

4 Stajki Elvana GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma 5,0 8,700 13,700 5,0 7,800 12,800 5,0 9,300 14,300 5,0 8,750 13,750 54,550

5 Kamanj Martina SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 5,0 8,800 13,800 3,5 7,400 9,900 5,0 8,300 13,300 5,0 8,600 13,600 50,600

6 Držajić Milica GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma 5,0 8,400 13,400 4,6 9,400 14,000 5,0 9,000 14,000 41,400

7 Živanović Sofija GK"Linea" Senta 5,0 8,600 13,600 3,5 7,600 11,100 3,6 7,400 11,000 35,700

8 Vidić Tamara GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma 4,2 6,300 10,500 5,0 6,800 11,800 22,300
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